Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Semnaturi:

BENZING G2

4 BENZING Live/

0
: 5
0
4

Ceas Atomic : 05.
Ceas Porumbei : 05.
Sincronizare : 05.
imbarcati: 21

0114039F
2043206M
0114025F
2005402M
2005413F
0071009M
0071030F
2007107F
2007125M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

9035

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

:50 GPS Ceas Atomic
:50 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:50 GPS +3h o
sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA6D1OEF |07.06 18:
|DA17E954 |08.06 07:
| DA6D101F |08.06 09:
|DA6D1009 |08.06 10:
| DA6D10D7 |08.06 20:
| DAOCEO81 |08.06 21:
| DA105D4B |09.06 05:
| DA26DOBC |09.06 10:
| DA26D2AC |09.06 11:

RSP 10,06.2025 045

| FILEON
SERVER

Dudince

0°0"0'W

08.06.2025 21:17:02
Olteanu Ioan Victor
25° 34" 18.06' E

.9 |OK |01 012
.4 |OK |01 [009 |
.7 |OK 01 ]005
.1 JOK 01 [003 |
.3 |OK |01 004
.7 |OK 01 ]010
.2 |OK |01 ]018
.4 |OK |01 |01l6 |
.9 |OK |01 ]001

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
38205286

Serie ceas: 226758
Autorizare: AA901EC2

Pag.: 1/1
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